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01.KDF00.0320209

01.KDF00.03502210

01.KDF00.0400259
01.KDF00.0400269
01.KDF00.0400308

01.KDF00.05003014

01.KDF00.0400309
01.KDF00.0450309
01.KDF00.0450359

01.KDF00.05003511
01.KDF00.05004011
01.KDF00.05504011
01.KDF00.06004014
01.KDF00.06004511
01.KDF00.06505011
01.KDF00.08006014
01.KDF00.08006013

01.KDF00.063045
01.10RSE.063045

01.KDF00.07005014
01.KDF00.09007013
01.KDF00.09007014

KDF 32 20 8 D.032x020x9

KDF 35 22 9 D.035x022x10

KDF 40 25 8.5 D.040x025x9,5
KDF 40 26 8.5 D.040x026x9,5
KDF 40 30 8.5 D.040x030x9,5
KDF 50 30 13.5 D.050x030x14,5
KDF 40 30 8 D.040x030x9

KDF 45 30 9 D.045x030x9,5
KDF 45 35 8.5 D.045x035x9,5
KDF 50 35 10 D.050x035x11
KDF 50 40 10 D.050x040x11
KDF 55 40 10 D.055x040x11
KDF 60 40 13.5 D.060x040x14,5
KDF 60 45 10 D.060x045x11
KDF 65 50 10 D.065x050x11
KDF 80 60 13.5 D.080x060x14,5
KDF 80 60 12 D.080x060x13

KDF 63-45 D.063x045x10

KDF 63 45 10 D.063x045x10/11

KDF 70 50 13.5 D.070x050x14,5
KDF 90 70 12 D.090x070x13
KDF 90 70 13.5 D.090x070x14,5
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63.00
63.00
70.00

70.00
70.00

TonwmHa
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8.50
8.50
8.50
13.50
8.00
9.00
8.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
13.50
10.00
10.00
13.50
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10.00
10.00
13.50

12.00
13.50

9.00
10.00
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9.50
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14.50
9.00
9.50
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11.00
11.00
11.00
14.50
11.00
11.00
14.50
13.00
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0.00
14.50

13.00
14.50
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Pu/pom
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Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
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Pu/pom
Pu/pom
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.37
34.73
32.14

10.00
16.03
30.60

36.53
0.00


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.0320209&d1=32.0000&d2=20.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.03502210&d1=35.0000&d2=22.0000&spessore=9.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.0400259&d1=40.0000&d2=25.0000&spessore=8.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.0400269&d1=40.0000&d2=26.0000&spessore=8.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.0400308&d1=40.0000&d2=30.0000&spessore=8.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.05003014&d1=50.0000&d2=30.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.0400309&d1=40.0000&d2=30.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.0450309&d1=45.0000&d2=30.0000&spessore=9.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.0450359&d1=45.0000&d2=35.0000&spessore=8.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.05003511&d1=50.0000&d2=35.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.05004011&d1=50.0000&d2=40.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.05504011&d1=55.0000&d2=40.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.06004014&d1=60.0000&d2=40.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.06004511&d1=60.0000&d2=45.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.06505011&d1=65.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.08006014&d1=80.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.08006013&d1=80.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.063045&d1=45.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.10RSE.063045&d1=45.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.07005014&d1=50.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.09007013&d1=90.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.09007014&d1=90.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=13.500000
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01.KDF00.10008014
01.KDF00.11009513
01.KDF00.10008014A
01.KDF00.120100

KDF 100 80 13.5 D.100x080x14,5

KDF 110 95 12 D.110x095x13

KDF 100 80 13.5 /A D.100x080x14,5
KDF 120 100 13.5 D.120x100x13,5/14,5

TonwmHa
100.00 80.00 13.50
110.00 95.00 12.00
80.00 100.00 13.50
100.00 120.00 13.50

14.50
13.00
14.50
14.50

MaTtepuan
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom

0.00

41.63
46.18
56.99


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.10008014&d1=100.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.11009513&d1=110.0000&d2=95.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.10008014A&d1=80.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KDF00.120100&d1=100.0000&d2=120.0000&spessore=13.500000

